MOVILLE
Boat Club

May
Saturday May 3rd
Saturday May 10"

Wednesday May 14"

Saturday May 24"

June

Monday June 2™
Saturday June 7"
Friday June 13"
Saturday June 14"
Wednesday 18" &
Thursday 19" June
Clipper Festival
Saturday June 21%
Thursday June 26"
Sunday June 29™

July

Sunday July 13"
Saturday July 19"
Saturday July 26™
Sunday July 27"

August

Saturday August 2™
Sunday August 3"
Monday August 4™

Wednesday August 6™

Friday August 8"

Saturday August 16™

Sunday August 17"

Friday/Saturday August 22" /23"

September

Saturday September 6™
Saturday October 4th

Sailing programme 2014

Liftin

Punt races at Culmore

Start of Wednesday evening club races (1900 start)
Rathlin Sound Maritime Festival

Family cruise to Portrush

Open Dinghy races at Moville

Punt race at Culmore (1900 start)
Victoria Thompson Ladies cruiser race

Sailability regatta Foyle Port Marina

Clipper Round the World Race Finish (Foyle Buoy)
Clipper skippers Punt race at Culmore (1900 start)
Clipper Round the World Race start (Greencastle)

Lawrence Kealy Cup Open Cruiser Race at Greencastle
Punt races at Moville

Shrove Regatta Punts, Drontheims

Tuns Buoy Cup Open Cruiser Race

Moville Regatta Open Cruiser Races (1200 start)

Open Dinghy races (1200 start) Drontheim races (1430)
Punt races

Ladies open cruiser race Moville (1900 start

Islay Passage (1100 start Greencastle)

Greencastle Regatta Punts,

Greencastle Regatta Open Cruiser Races, Drontheims
Culmore Regatta (Punts)

Ballycastle Race (1000 start Greencastle)
Lift out

All races start at 1430 unless stated otherwise.

Bill Mc Cann
Sailing Secretary
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